PLEASANTVILLE HS AM BUS STOPS 09/10/2019
STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO BE AT THEIR STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED TIME.

P70 PLEASANTVILLE & SHHS

AM
»70 Rodriguez, Alvaro AFTERNOON BUSES leave PleasantVille @:

TIME LOCATION 2:45
7:05am POCANTICO PARKING LOT OUT 4:00
7:07am 532 BEDFORD RD
7:15am BEAVERHILL RD & HILLVIEW PL 5:15
7:16am BEAVER HILL & CATSKILL PL
7:17am 6 WESTWARD PL
7:19am 50 OLD COUNTRY RD
7:20am  OLD COUNTRY RD BLDG 1
7:21am OLD COUNTRY TD BLDG 8
9 7:24am OLD COUNTRY RD - BLDG 2
10 726 am POCANTICO PARK
11 7:30am 55 HAMMOND HOUSE RD
[2732am 10 SAW MILLL RIVER RD
{3 735am SKYLINE DRIVE
l4 7:45am PLEASANTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
(PVHS)
[58:00am 10 RAVEN WAY
16 8:10am 4 KINGS GRANT WAY'
17 820 am SLEEPY HOLLOW HIGH SCHOOL

@ NN W N

(SHHS)
76 PLEASANTVILLE & DEV
M
76 Alfaro, Daniel

TIME LOCATION
L 6:;55am POCANTICO PARKING LOT OUT
? 7:01am 149 WEBBER AVE
3 7:03am 75 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD
§ 7.07am 503 BEDFORD RD
5 7:10am 2 RAAFENBERG RD
5 7:11am 65 RAAFENBERG RD
7 7:15am 1388 BEDFORD RD
} 7:24am 303 OLD SLEEPY HOLLOW RD
) 7:28am 786 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD
0 7:36am BEDFORD RD & STILLMAN LANE
17:50am PLEASANTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
(PVHS)
2800am 205 OLD COUNTRY RD
3830am DEVORUEX (DEV)
49:15am POCANTICO PARKING LOT IN

Trip06.rpt

utefinder Pro 1 - Page 1 of 1 Pocantica Hills CSD





